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1 Amdapur 2127 57 57 0 0 100%

2 Ameerguda 201 5 5 0 0 100%

3 Appareddyguda 698 18 18 0 0 100%

4 Appojiguda 734 28 28 0 0 100% 1 1

5 Aziznagar 5079 170 170 0 0 100% 1 1

6 Bakaram 2189 77 77 0 0 100%

7 Balaji temple 239 9 9 0 0 100%

8 Bangaliguda 47 1 1 0 0 100%

9 Chakaliguda 454 28 28 0 0 100%

10 Chandanagar 936 27 27 0 0 100%

11 Chikoor 4791 148 146 2 0 97%

12 Chinna mangalaram 2545 56 56 0 0 100%

13 Chinnashapur 381 10 10 0 0 100% 1

14 Himyath nagar 3784 103 101 0 0 96%

15 Jeevanguda 413 21 21 0 0 100%

16 Kanakamamidi 2438 67 67 0 0 100% 3

17 Kanchemonguda 103 4 4 0 0 100% 1

18 Kasimbowli 601 14 14 0 0 100%

19 Kethireddypally 1607 46 46 0 0 100%

20 Kutbudinguda 426 9 9 0 0 100%

21 Medipally 1964 62 62 0 0 100%

22 Mothukupally 664 23 23 0 0 100%

23 Murthujguda 882 21 21 0 0 100%

24 Nagireddyguda 1797 61 61 0 0 100

25 Nakallapally 1148 30 30 0 0 100%

26 Nazeebnagar 223 6 6 0 0 100%

27 Peddamangalaram 4270 108 107 1 0 98% 1

28 Reddy pally 914 26 26 0 0 100% 1 1

29 Sajjanpally 430 11 11 0 0 100% 1

30 Sriramnagar 1837 57 57 0 0 100% 1

31 Surangal 1670 50 50 0 0 100%

32 Tolkatta 1460 53 53 0 0 100%

33 Veeranpet 175 3 3 0 0 100%

34 Venkatapur 1349 33 33 0 0 100%

35 Yelkaguda 722 25 24 1 0 90%

36 Yenkapally 1890 52 52 0 0 100%

37 Yethbarpally 675 18 18 0 0 100%
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KMR Foundation observed ANC/Pregnancy status forDEC2013

1st 2nd 3rd

1 Amdapur 2127 476 104 12 23 1 6 5

2 Ameerguda 201 48 8 1 1 0 1 0

3 Appareddyguda 698 164 36 11 6 0 5 6

4 Appojiguda 734 166 61 9 6 0 2 7

5 Aziznagar 5079 1123 295 41 60 10 8 23

6 Bakaram 2189 437 132 15 23 1 3 11

7 Balaji temple 239 52 16 2 2 0 0 2

8 Bangaliguda 47 13 4 1 1 0 0 1

9 Chakaliguda 454 89 44 5 7 0 2 3

10 Chandanagar 936 185 52 9 11 0 1 8

11 Chikoor 4791 817 552 48 54 3 25 20

12 Chinna mangalaram 2545 513 189 20 30 0 8 12

13 Chinnashapur 381 93 18 4 3 1 2 1

14 Himyath nagar 3784 902 533 41 40 1 14 26

15 Jeevanguda 413 86 36 9 4 2 4 3

16 Kanakamamidi 2438 578 169 23 25 1 7 15

17 Kanchemonguda 103 23 13 0 1 0 0 0

18 Kasimbowli 601 145 23 5 6 0 2 3

19 Kethireddypally 1607 343 91 16 18 1 7 8

20 Kutbudinguda 426 95 46 6 5 0 0 6

21 Medipally 1964 486 185 18 24 0 10 8

22 Mothukupally 664 136 41 6 6 1 3 2

23 Murthujguda 882 214 43 9 10 2 3 4

24 Nagireddyguda 1797 352 110 13 15 3 5 5

25 Nakallapally 1148 285 47 9 12 2 4 3

26 Nazeebnagar 223 52 9 2 1 0 1 1

27 Peddamangalaram 4270 1018 568 23 48 0 11 12

28 Reddy pally 914 210 46 6 10 2 3 1

29 Sajjanpally 430 96 24 4 5 1 2 1

30 Sriramnagar 1837 391 144 22 19 1 11 10

31 Surangal 1670 360 150 13 17 1 6 6

32 Tolkatta 1460 326 102 16 14 0 5 11

33 Veeranpet 175 64 7 1 1 0 1 0

34 Venkatapur 1349 300 89 13 15 0 8 5

35 Yelkaguda 722 149 72 8 6 0 4 4

36 Yenkapally 1890 389 117 15 20 0 8 7

37 Yethbarpally 675 153 41 7 8 1 2 4
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